Class of 2021

183 - WC Futurity In-Hand Yearling Gelding - 2 entered, 2 shown

S 1,670 wWC EKL The Fire Inside Eli Lapp Jr. & Rebecca Lapp
S 1,335 RWC DCK Designed Just for You Debora Collard Kindsfater
S 3,005

185 - WC Futurity In-Hand Yearling Filly - 10 entered, 7 shown

S 1,670 WC Clayhill's the Black Swan TriFecta

S 1,335 RWC Totally Predicted Robinson Family Trust

S 1,000 3 DCK My Bella Blue Victoria & Brian Berry

S 670 4 GSK Royal Diva Jessica Larson & Susan Klotz
S 334 5 HLSJ Party Crasher Melissa Wetmore Lambrecht
S 334 6 Miss Matilda Caryn Earehart

S 334 7 TLP Chaotic Queen Andy & Carolyn Mast

S 5,677

187 - WC Futurity In-Hand Yearling Colt - 9 entered, 8 shown

S 1,670 wWC Merriehill Decked Out Tadgy & Doug Stacy

S 1,335 RWC Saralin Answered Prayers Saralin Morgan Horse Farm

S 1,000 3 RRVE DareDevilry Red River Valley Enterprises LLC
S 670 4 Arcola's Glory Be Arcola Farm

S 334 5 LDM True North Robert B. Morgan

S 334 6 Hidden Creek Lover Boy Cary & Rachel Coles

S 334 7 RDF Bella's Fireball Robert & Deborah Stevenson

S 334 8 Hagerbrook Reddi Or Not Susan Collins

S 6,011

S 14,693 TOTAL YEARLING JACKPOT

ADDED MONIES from AMHA/WMEF Stallion Service Auction
S 3,255 WC Yearling Gelding
S 1,808 Sire
S 1,808 Dam
S 361 Trainer

EKL The Fire Inside
EKL Shakedown
EKL Joyfull Vision
Alicia Owens

EKL Shakedown x EKL Joyfull Vision
MLF Dynamic x TRE My Gift To You

Saralin Seabourn x Clayhill Photo Finish

As Predicted GCH x Boticelle Belle LBR

MLF Dynamic x Lady Arabella

Regal Masterpiece x Arcola's True Love
MEM Intoxicated x SDMF Party Piece

Akira Derringer GCH x CBMF Alone At Last
CBMF Over The Moon x Fieldcrest Khaleesia

Dressed Up GCH x Merriehill Dusk to Dawn BHOF
No Contest x Saralin Heaven Sent

Akira Derringer GCH x Iggy Azalea

Queen's Glory Days x Dragonsmeade Adele

LPS True Believer x DYSL Up Down

Cherrydale Casanova x Stonecroft Chanel

MSV Shooting Star x RDF Bellarina

Hagerbrook Leonardo x Equinox Scandalous

Eli & Rebecca Lapp
Alicia Owens
Eli & Rebecca Lapp



ADDED MONIES from AMHA/WMEF Stallion Service Auction
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3,255 WOC Yearling Filly Clayhill's The Black Swan
1,808 Sire Saralin Seabourn
1,808 Dam Clayhill Photo Finish

361 Trainer Tim Roesink

ADDED MONIES from AMHA/WMEF Stallion Service Auction
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3,255 WOC Yearling Colt Merriehill Decked Out

1,808 Sire Dressed Up GCH

1,808 Dam Merriehill Dusk To Dawn BHOF
361 Trainer Whitney Bodnar

21,696 TOTAL YEARLING AUCTION REWARDS PAYOUT

36,389 TOTAL YEARLING PAYOUT

Trifecta
Saralin Farm
Holly Linden

Tadgy & Doug Stacy
Donegal Hill Farms
Merriehill Farm



Class of 2020

189 - WC Futurity In-Hand Two-Year-Old Gelding - 4 entered, 4 shown

S 1,300 WC Ledyard Up the Tempo William Haines/Ledyard Company LLC
S 1,040 RWC Close Up Silicon Valley Ranch LLC

S 780 3 RDF BellBoy Robert & Deborah Stevenson

S 525 4 Newmont's Valiant Spirit ~ Ellen Feld

S 3,645

191 - WC Futurity In-Hand Two-Year-Old Mare - 6 entered, 4 shown

S 1,300 WC HVK Light Fantastic Dr.Lauren Cohen Fischer

S 1,040 RWC Ledgefields Juliet Jill & Steve Tassinari

S 780 3 Saralin Czarina Stanton & Susan Longenecker
S 525 4 Sutton Obsidian Louis & Elizabeth Goldmann
S 3,645

193 - WC Futurity In-Hand Two-Year-Old Stallion - 5 entered, 4 shown

S 1,300 WC Dragonsmeade Griffin Dragonsmeade

S 1,040 RWC HVK Midnight Seranade Herbert V. Kohler Jr.

S 780 3  RRVE Heavy Crown Tara Farm LLC

S 525 4 Real Lee Something Anne Morgan-Flynt & Jean Morgan
S 3,645

117 - WC Futurity Park Harness Two-Year-Old - 5 entered, 3 shown

S 1,300 WC Dragonsmeade Griffin Dragonsmeade

S 1,040 RWC Fairwind Palindrome Julie Christopher

S 780 3 Real Lee Something Anne Morgan-Flynt & Jean Morgan
S 3,120

089 - WC Futurity Pleasure Driving Two-Year-Old - 13 entered, 8 shown

S 1,300 WC Dragonsmeade Skyfall Spencer Shelby Pilot

S 1,040 RWC Close Up Silicon Valley Ranch LLC

S 780 3 RRVE Heavy Crown Tara Farm LLC

S 525 4  Ledyard Unique Love William Haines/Ledyard Company LLC
S 260 5 HVK Light Fantastic Dr.Lauren Cohen Fischer
S 6

260 Feelin Bubbley Cierra Holtz & Dillon Shea

Man In Black x Graywood's Epona BHOF

Ingate's Eye Of The Tiger x Visual Addiction

Stand And Deliver x Cedar Creek With Bells On BHOF
BKC Valiant Star x Aljaks Miss LaDeeda

Jake Ryan CH x HVK Noble Dance
Ledgefields Jagged Edge x Queen's Babydoll
Saralin Seabourn x Boxford Retro Chic
Regal Masterpiece x Festival Fanfare

JW Standing Tall x Dragonsmeade Euphoria
Merriehill After Hours GCH x HVK Summer Music
Akira Derringer GCH x Iggy Azalea

Queen's Glory Days x Something Wicked

JW Standing Tall x Dragonsmeade Euphoria
Springmill Superstition GCH x KDS About Face
Queen's Glory Days x Something Wicked

Dragonsmeade Spectre x Dragonsmeade Sweet Emotion
Ingate's Eye Of The Tiger x Visual Addiction

Akira Derringer GCH x Iggy Azalea

CBMF Uprising CH x LPS Endless Love

Jake Ryan CH x HVK Noble Dance

Merriehill After Hours GCH x Dragonsmeade Wild Note
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260 7  RIMF Billie Jean Robert B. Morgan
260 8 Arcola's Sugar Coated Arcola Farm
4,685

18,740 TOTAL TWO YEAR OLD JACKPOT

ADDED MONIES from AMHA/WMEF Stallion Service Auction
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3,255 WC Pleasure Driving 2 Year Old Dragonsmeade Skyfall

1,808 Sire Dragonsmeade Spectre
1,808 Dam Dragonsmeade Sweet Emotion
361 Trainer Tim Roesink

7,232 TOTAL AUCTION REWARDS PAYOUT

$ 25,972 TOTAL TWO YEAR OLD PAYOUT

HVK Courageous Flaire x RIMF Standing Ovation
Minion Millennium x Merriehill La Dolce Vita

Spencer Shelby Pilot
Dragonsmeade
Dragonsmeade



Class of 2019

130 - WC Futurity Classic Pleasure Driving Three-Year-Old - 4 entered, 4 shown
WC Khaleesi
RWC RRVE Validation

$ 1120
$ 900
$ 670
$ 450
$ 3,140

3
4

Pick Your Poison
Indian Creek Levity

CAL Il Horses LLC

Kevin Worsley and Sue McCullough
Frank & Ann Miller

Indian Creek Morgan Farm

122 - WC Futurity English Pleasure Three-Year Old - 9 entered, 6 shown
WC Mesmer-Eyes
RWC CRL Thunderbird

S 1,120
S 900
S 670
S 450
S 225
S 225
$

3,590

3

4
5
6

Ledyard Tempest

Valley Acres Eagle Eye
Ledyard That's The Truth
Indian Creek Get Crackin

Good Morgan LLC

Paula Messier

William Haines/Ledyard Company LLC
Erin Hudy

Kelly Armijo

Diane Edginton & Angela Burckhard

140 - WC Futurity Hunter Pleasure Three-Year-Old - 9 entered, 9 shown
WC One For Me
RWC SSLLC Against All Odds

1,120
900
670
450
225
225
225
225
225

4,265
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LedgefieldThreeDaysGrace
Ledyard Lord Timothy
Arcola's Amaretti

Indian Creek Day Break
The Investor

Highpark Maybellene

SN Bruno Marz

Patricia Morrison

Kevin Schengrund DVM
Jane Thompson

Hannah Bush

Arcola Farm

Indian Creek Morgan Farm
Ashton Niemann

Jessica & Tim Walsh

Scott Nevers

104 - WC Futurity Park Harness Three-Year-Old - 6 entered, 4 shown
WC Saralin Slam Dunk
RWC Bernini

$ 1120
$ 900
$ 670
$ 450
$ 3,140

3
4

Newmont's Legend
Rare Vintage

Robinson Family Trust

Ghareeb Equine Investments LLC
Glitter Farms LLC

Waterford Farm Inc.

CBMF Uprising x CHMH Spice Town Girl BHOF
Akira Derringer GCH x Iggy Azalea

Merriehill After Hours GCH x Dragonsmeade Wild Note

Indian Creek Tomahawk x Long Acres Broadway

Ingate's Eye Of The Tiger x SPR Wing It
Minion Millennium

FCM Anastasia

King-E Otto B x Lotus Elise

Man In Black x Ledyard Merry Me

Get Busy x Cache

Queen's Glory Days x Minion Marquisse

ECP Anchor Man x SSLLC Evening Edition

Get Busy x Queens No Mercy

Graycliff Tony GCH x LPS Endless Love

No Contest GCH x Arcola's Cyd Charisse

Minion Millennium x Andilusion

Graycliff Tony GCH x Indian Creek Showstopper
Regal Masterpiece x Meadodwmist Legacy
Rowenda Boogie On Down x Legendary Bella Shay

No Contest GCH x Saralin Blue Streak
Mizrahi x Boxford Retro Chic

MSV Shooting Star x Peaches 'N Cream
Minion Millennium x Rare Piece



170 - WC Futurity Park Saddle Three-Year-Old - 5 entered, 4 shown
WC Wingman
RWC Playful Queen
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1,120
900
670
450

3,140

3
4

Treble's Busy Signal
Rare Vintage

Good Morgan LLC

Lori & Ron Skover

Robert & Deborah Stevenson
Waterford Farm Inc.

093 - WC Futurity Pleasure Driving Three-Year-Old - 8 entered, 5 shown
WC Mesmer-Eyes
RWC VL Peekie Blinders
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1,120
900
670
450
225

3,365

3
4
5

PAMF Show Ticket
Ledyard That's The Truth
Ledyard Hot Tamale

Good Morgan LLC

Victory Lane LLC

Diane Kleinecke

Kelly Armijo

William Haines/Ledyard Company LLC

361 - WC Futurity Western Pleasure Three-Year-Old - 5 entered, 5 shown
WC Gulfwind's Girl On Fire
RWC RIMF Beg Your Pardon
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1,120
900
670
450
225

3,365

3
4
5

He's Boogiewoogy BugleBoy
Stolen Illusion
LXC Houdiniz Masquerade

Margaret McKnight
Robert B. Morgan
Brenda Matusik
Stolen Aces Farm LLC
Jeffrey Bessey

$ 24,005 TOTAL THREE YEAR OLD PAYOUT

Queen's Glory Days x SPR Wing It

Queen's Glory Days x Wiona's Play Misty For Me
Get Busy x Treble's Some Like It Hot

Minion Millennium x Rare Piece

Ingate's Eye Of The Tiger x SPR Wingit
Jake Ryan CH x FL Alegria

HVK Belle Flaire x Indian Creek Maggie T
Man In Black x Ledyard Merry Me

Merriehill After Hours x Dutch-Mor's Joy

Treble's Patent Pending x Gulfwind Fire And Ice
RJMF Pardon My French x Riesca

Rowenda Boogie On Down x Outrajus Temptation
Oregon Country Flash CH x CBMF Fandango

JDS Paladin Pazazz x RWF To Have And To Hold



Class of 2018
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$ 22,550 TOTAL FOUR YEAR OLD PAYOUT
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Open Invitation
Dragonsmeade Synchronicity
Dragonsmeade Synergy
HVK Summer Night
Dragonsmeade Battalion
Tomeri Antoinette
After Party

Ledyard Serenity

Busy Being Fabulous
Dragonsmeade Synergy
Tomeri Antoinette
Merriehill Justify
Ledyard June Carter
After Party

Indian Creek Icebreaker
Treble's Exquisite

RJMF Hot Dann
Treble's Exquisite
Outrageouslee

HVK Noble Action

From Paris With Love
Busy Being Fabulous
Highpark Rhapsody
Ledyard Socrates

Fire In The Hole
Dragonsmeade Citadel
Confidential

Stolen Resolution

ICA Daredevil

Ron & Elizabeth Utecht

Lora Lyons

Dragonsmeade

Herbert V. Kohler Jr.

Alexandra Frangiosa

Great Island Morgan Horses LLC
Melina Brunson

Dremul Enterprises Inc.

Brian Butler

Dragonsmeade

Great Island Morgan Horses LLC
Willow Ridge Farm of Woodstock LLC
Joy Roseler

Melina Brunson

Indian Creek Morgan Farm
Holliston Stables

Jean Morgan

Holliston Stables

Dianne Lents

Shelley Harding

Patricia Walter

Brian Butler

Elizabeth Bass

William Haines/Ledyard Company LLC
Tammy Ann Bennett

Scott McPherson

Britni Olsen-Kovalenko

Stolen Aces Farm LLC

Megan Buckley



